TF—T5viaty b (EEE - SRR

75

43

nll
Nl

N —
o4
‘ 20

PJ1/2

55

107

PJ1/2

\_ 947

{EFRTRIREKIE
JKIE 0.15MPa LA E, 0.74MPa LLF

—EIDFERAKE :
#1350cc (JKIE 0.35MPa BF)

RB: I F/—TJovY 1B
FrwJoUvo
& : AZ-03762

> ©/j;w7°ouy9“

BB :ILF/—TJovY 18
TyvyaiRsy
73&E : AZ-03751

—— 2R

BB : IP—Jo5vY 1A

o FrvTFREAFTY
— BBRTUVT RE : AZ-03765

Xy bOHTORTICEDET.

— K

f@)| —— Nukvmaz
Y FAYEY -

0% NF21-LTU—H—
5% : AZ-03705

OD=—-JbREE RN AL



